FE
AT
U
R
ES
4985 E. Landon Drive  Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
ES

• 1.8º Step Angle
• Multiple Lead Screw Thread Options
• From 0.003969mm up to 0.03175mm Per
Full Step
Accessories
CODE Type
Blank Standard
D
Dual Mount-
ing Option with
Encoder Holes
*Captive Shaft
Max Stroke is
50.8mm(2”)
Nut Part # Description
14AW-C-NUT Replacement nut for 14AW stepper motor with 6.35mm lead, Leadscrew thread code C
14AW-P-NUT Replacement nut for 14AW stepper motor with 0.79375mm lead, Leadscrew thread code P
4985 E. Landon Drive  Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
SP
EC
IF

 Inductance
(mH)
Number
of Leads
Motor
Weight
(lbs)
Motor
Length
“LM”
(mm)
Screw
Length
(in(mm))
14AW202CX06-LW4-EL 4.9 1 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.45 34.5 6 (152.4)
14AW202CX12-LW4-NC 4.9 0.7 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.57 34.5 12 (304.8)
14AW202PX06-LW4-EL 4.9 0.7 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.52 34.5 6 (152.4)
14AW202PX06-LW4-NC 4.9 1 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.40 34.5 6 (152.4)
14AW202PX12-LW4-NC 4.9 0.7 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.57 34.5 12 (304.8)
14AW202PX18-LW4-NC 4.9 0.7 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.57 34.5 18 (457.2)
14AW202PX06-LW4-EA 4.9 0.7 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.45 34.5 6 (152.4)
14AW202PX12-LW4-EA 4.9 0.7 7.0 ± 10% 10.0 ± 20% 4 0.35 34.5 12 (304.8)
14AW304CX06-LW4-EL 4.2 2 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.60 48.0 6 (152.4)
14AW304CX12-LW4-NC 4.2 2 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.57 48.0 12 (304.8)
14AW304CX18-LW4-NC 4.2 1.5 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.62 48.0 18 (457.2)
14AW304PX06-LW4-NC 4.2 1.5 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.52 48.0 6 (152.4)
14AW304PX12-LW4-EL 4.2 2 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.70 48.0 12 (304.8)
14AW304PX12-LW4-NC 4.2 1.5 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.57 48.0 12 (304.8)
14AW304CX12-LW4-EA 4.2 1.5 2.8 ± 10% 3.8 ± 20% 4 0.52 48.0 12 (304.8)
Leadscrew Thread Dimension (mm)
Code (mm) mm/STEP mm/REV
A 6.35 0.0079375 1.5875
B 6.35 0.015875 3.175